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Sample Size: 1899 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 5th - 6th December 2012

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con[Lab| X | con|vLab | Y | Male | Female | 18-24| 2539 [ 4050 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOF [Midlands 1l i | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1899 |481]627]150|5721465]|440]923| 976 | 230 | 484 | 649 |536(1082| 817 243 617 406 467 165

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Below are some ways that Britain and other
allied countries could intervene in the situation
in Syria. Please say if you would support or
oppose each action.
Enforcing a no-fly zone over Syria so the Syrian
air force cannot attack rebels or civilians from
the air
Support 58 66 62 56|63 57 60| 60 57 61 54 56 64| 63 52 60 56 63 56 61
Oppose 17 15 14 18|16 14 16| 21 13 13 12 20 18| 15 19 14 17 13 20 20
Don't know 25 19 24 25|21 28 24| 19 30 25 34 23 18| 22 29 26 27 24 23 20
Providing arms to the Syrian rebels
Support 15 17 19 15|15 19 13| 21 9 23 11 14 17| 17 13 17 13 16 15 19
Oppose 55 55 54 49 |59 49 57| 54 55 45 56 54 58| 56 52 53 56 52 56 51
Don't know 30 28 27 36|26 32 30| 24 36 32 33 31 25| 27 35 30 31 32 28 30
Sending British and allied troops into Syria to
protect civilians from attack
Support 15 12 21 19|10 16 18| 17 13 26 20 13 9 15 15 19 14 15 14 15
Oppose 64 75 58 60)| 74 60 61| 68 60 51 48 67 80| 66 61 60 65 64 66 61
Don't know 21 13 21 21|16 24 21| 15 27 24 33 20 11| 19 24 22 21 21 20 24
Sending British and allied troops into Syria to
help overthrow President Bashar al-Assad
Support 8 8 11 7 7 8 7 9 8 8 11 9 6 9 8 9 8 7 9 9
Oppose 69 77 67 70|77 67 70| 75 64 64 55 72 82| 71 67 65 70 70 70 66
Don't know 22 15 22 23|16 25 23| 16 28 27 34 20 12| 20 26 25 22 22 20 25
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Fieldwork: 5th - 6th December 2012

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con|Lab| P | con|vLab| “® | male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39| 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | RESLOT|Midlands Tf i | seotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1899 |481[627|150|572]|465]|440]923| 976 | 230 | 484 | 649 |536]|1082| 817 | 243 617 406 467 165

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
In recent weeks some Western countries have
expressed concerns that the Syrian regime
could use chemical weapons on rebels. The
Syrian government has repeatedly said it will
never, under any circumstances, use chemical
weapons against its own people, if such
weapons exist.
If Syria were to use chemical weapons against
rebel fighters or civilians, would you support or
oppose the following actions?
Enforcing a no-fly zone over Syria so the Syrian
air force cannot attack rebels or civilians from
the air
Support 68 77 72 68|72 66 71| 74 62 71 61 66 75| 73 61 69 67 71 67 66
Oppose 12 9 10 14|12 10 12| 13 11 9 12 14 12| 10 15 10 13 9 14 16
Don't know 20 15 18 18|16 24 18| 13 26 20 27 20 13| 16 24 21 20 20 19 18
Providing arms to the Syrian rebels
Support 31 38 36 28|33 33 31| 42 21 38 26 32 33| 34 29 34 30 33 30 34
Oppose 44 44 42 48 | 46 41 44 | 42 45 39 42 44 47| 44 43 40 45 44 45 43
Don't know 25 19 22 24121 26 25| 16 33 23 32 24 20| 22 28 26 26 23 25 24
Sending British and allied troops into Syria to
protect civilians from attack
Support 31 32 37 38|26 28 38| 37 25 45 38 28 23| 33 28 32 28 34 29 39
Oppose 48 54 44 44 | 57 48 43| 49 47 36 33 52 62| 49 47 44 52 45 51 39
Don't know 21 14 19 18|16 25 19| 13 28 19 29 20 15| 18 25 24 20 21 19 23
Sending British and allied troops into Syria to
help overthrow President Bashar al-Assad
Support 24 25 29 24|23 23 24| 30 19 32 29 21 21| 25 24 22 22 25 26 30
Oppose 54 59 51 56|61 53 54| 56 52 46 41 58 64| 56 51 51 57 53 55 45
Don't know 22 15 20 21|16 25 23| 14 29 22 31 21 15| 20 25 28 21 21 20 24
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